
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

PGDCA_NEW 2105422325 SUBHRANSU KUMAR PRADHAN MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2107751628 SARAVANAN S MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2201186170 LOKESH KUMAR MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2301115781 SWARUP DUTTA MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2352343268 ANISHA S L MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2353396160 RAGHU M J MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2353396299 VANDANA KUMARI MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2353396555 BRIJMOHAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2354463236 SALONI JAISWAL MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2400127539 SAJAG SATAYU PRASAD SINGH MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2400134693 DEEPA SP MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2400456827 SATYAJEET SINGH SANDHU MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2400537148 T C SHREYAS MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2400605896 FURQUAN ARSHI MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2400614882 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2400639833 RAHUL KUMAR JHA MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2401159438 AMAN RAJ MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2401391485 HEERESH KUMAR MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2401391567 AMAN VERMA MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2401804022 PRAVEEN KUMAR PAWAN MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2401950731 NEELAM KUMARI MCSL204

PGDCA_NEW 2401950752 PRASHANT PRASOON MCSL204
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PGDCA_NEW 2105422325 SUBHRANSU KUMAR PRADHAN MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2107751628 SARAVANAN S MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2201186170 LOKESH KUMAR MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2301115781 SWARUP DUTTA MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2352343268 ANISHA S L MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2353396160 RAGHU M J MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2353396299 VANDANA KUMARI MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2353396555 BRIJMOHAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2354463236 SALONI JAISWAL MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2400127539 SAJAG SATAYU PRASAD SINGH MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2400134693 DEEPA SP MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2400456827 SATYAJEET SINGH SANDHU MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2400537148 T C SHREYAS MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2400605896 FURQUAN ARSHI MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2400614882 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2400639833 RAHUL KUMAR JHA MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2401159438 AMAN RAJ MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2401391485 HEERESH KUMAR MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2401391567 AMAN VERMA MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2401804022 PRAVEEN KUMAR PAWAN MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2401950731 NEELAM KUMARI MCSL205

PGDCA_NEW 2401950752 PRASHANT PRASOON MCSL205
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PGDCA_NEW 2105422325 SUBHRANSU KUMAR PRADHAN MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2107751628 SARAVANAN S MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2201186170 LOKESH KUMAR MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2201358279 YOGESH KUMAR MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2250080723 RELSTON JOSEPH MENDONCA MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2251693817 LOKESH BALOTIA MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2353396160 RAGHU M J MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2353396555 BRIJMOHAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2353396597 SHISHIR KUMAR JHA MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2354463236 SALONI JAISWAL MCSL209

PGDCA_NEW 2105422325 SUBHRANSU KUMAR PRADHAN MCSL210

PGDCA_NEW 2107751628 SARAVANAN S MCSL210

PGDCA_NEW 2201186170 LOKESH KUMAR MCSL210

PGDCA_NEW 2201358279 YOGESH KUMAR MCSL210

PGDCA_NEW 2250080723 RELSTON JOSEPH MENDONCA MCSL210

PGDCA_NEW 2251693817 LOKESH BALOTIA MCSL210

PGDCA_NEW 2353396160 RAGHU M J MCSL210

PGDCA_NEW 2353396555 BRIJMOHAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL210

PGDCA_NEW 2353396597 SHISHIR KUMAR JHA MCSL210

PGDCA_NEW 2354463236 SALONI JAISWAL MCSL210
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